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SCALE  --  1/8"=1'-0"

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR PLAN
EXISTING LIVING AREA: 1,815 SF
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ISSUE FOR REVIEW

EXISTING CONDITIONS SURVEY
SCALE: 1"=20'

SURVEY PROVIDED BY:
SURTECH SURVEYING TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
43 SPRING STREET
RAMSEY, NJ 07446
DATED 3-20-20

PROPOSED PLOT PLAN
SCALE: 1"=10'

EXISTING CONDITIONS PHOTOS

VIEW FROM VOORHIS AVENUE

10-18-21

PROPOSED ADDITION/ALTERATION

CARINI RESIDENCE
347 VOORHIS AVENUE
TOWNSHIP OF WYCKOFF, NEW JERSEY
LOT 3 ; BLOCK 316

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

SINGLE STORY ADDITION IN THE REAR YARD TO AN
EXISTING SINGLE STORY, SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

VIEW OF ADDITION LOCATION IN REAR YARD

ISSUE FOR COORD. 12-22-21

REQUIRED

LOT AREA (SF)

PRINCIPAL BUILDING DEPTH (FT)

PRINCIPAL BUILDING EACH SIDE (FT)

PRINCIPAL BUILDING FRONT (FT)

EXISTING PROPOSED
VARIANCE
REQUIRED

TOWNSHIP OF WYCKOFF
BULK ZONING REQUIREMENTS - ZONE RA-25 "RURAL, RESIDENCE"

25,000 12,036

20

15

12.2 , 29.3

11.9

150 120.34

MAX HEIGHT (STORIES / FT)

ACCESSORY BUILDING EACH SIDE (FT)

2.5 / 35

1,200MIN. HABITABLE FLOOR AREA PER
DWELLIING UNIT (SF)

1 / ±16.7

LOT WIDTH & FRONTAGE (FT) 125

20

PRINCIPAL BUILDING REAR (FT) 40

40

MAX. LOT COVERAGE- PRINCIPAL BLDG. (%)

MAX. LOT COVERAGE- + ACCESSORY BLDG. (%)

MAX. IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE (%)

100

22.8

41.8

11.75

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

ENC

ENC

-

-

-

Y

Y*

1,815 1,986

15
(1,805.4 sq/ft)

20
(2,407.2 sq/ft)

41
(4,934.8 sq/ft)

19.31
(2,323.7 sq/ft)

19.97
(2,403.7 sq/ft)

37.6
(4,524.7sq/ft)

20.79
(2,502.4 sq/ft)

21.45
(2,582.4 sq/ft)

40.1
(4,826.3 sq/ft)

ACCESSORY BUILDING REAR (FT)

ZONING NOTES

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
DEFINITION PER SECTION 186-65

EXISTING:
TOTAL FIRST FLOOR AREA: 2,282.4 SF
TOTAL SHED AREA:    80.0 SF
TOTAL SECOND FLOOR AREA:     N/A 
TOTAL AREA: 2,362.4 SF

PROPOSED:
TOTAL FIRST FLOOR AREA:   2,461.1 SF
TOTAL SHED AREA:     80.0 SF
TOTAL SECOND FLOOR AREA:       N/A 
TOTAL AREA: 2,541.1 SF

PRINCIPAL BUILDING LOT COVERAGE
PER DEFINITION OF "LOT COVERAGE" AND "BUILDING"
SECTION 186-6

EXISTING:
HOUSE   2,282.4 SF
FRONT PORCH       41.3 SF
TOTAL AREA:   2,323.7 SF (19.31%)

PROPOSED:
HOUSE        2,461.1 SF
FRONT PORCH        41.3 SF
TOTAL AREA:      2,502.4 SF (20.79%)

COMBINED BUILDING AREA COVERAGE
DEFINITION PER SECTION 186-6

EXISTING:
HOUSE   2,282.4 SF
FRONT PORCH       41.3 SF
SHED       80.0 SF
TOTAL AREA:   2,403.7 SF (19.97%)

PROPOSED:
HOUSE    2,461.1 SF
FRONT PORCH       41.3 SF
SHED       80.0 SF
TOTAL AREA:   2,582.4 SF (21.45%)

IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE CALCULATION
DEFINITION PER SECTION 186-6

STRUCTURES/BUILDING/SHED 2,582.4 SF
BUILDING W/O FRNT PORCH  2,461.1 SF
FRONT PORCH     41.3 SF
SHED     80.0 SF

DRIVEWAYS   799.9 SF
WALKWAYS AND STAIRS    338.1 SF
REAR PATIO    671.1 SF
CONC. PADS (AC & SHED)   434.8 SF
TENNIS COURT    N/A
SWIMMING POOL WATER SURFACE    N/A
DECKS W/O FREE DRAINAGE    N/A
TOTAL IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE 4,826.3 SF (40.1%)

Y

Y

ENC = EXISTING NON-CONFORMING
*  EXPANDING EXISTING PORCH ROOF OVERHANG:
         EXIST. SETBACK: 24.8'
         PROP. SETBACK: 24.0'

  EXIST. STEP SETBACK: 22.8'
** MEASURED TO PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION

-

-

ENC

NO CHANGE

ISSUE FOR ZONING REVIEW

MAX. IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE CALCULATION:

45/(√12,036) = 45/109.7 = 41.02

200' CONTEXT MAP
SCALE: 1"=100'

TAX MAP INFORMATION FROM:
TOWNSHIP OF WYCKOFF

TAX MAP SHEETS 15 & 16

-

N

1-5-22

ISSUE FOR ZONING 2-3-22

52.9**

RE-ISSUE FOR ZONING 3-23-22
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LIST OF DRAWINGS

AutoCAD SHX Text
FU_TOTAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
FU_WASTE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FU_HOT

AutoCAD SHX Text
FU_COLD

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIXT_CODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FU_COLD

AutoCAD SHX Text
FU_HOT

AutoCAD SHX Text
FU_WASTE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FU_TOTAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIXT_CODE



MASTER
BEDROOMBEDROOM #2

BEDROOM #3

MASTER
BATHROOM

HALL
BATHHALL KITCHEN

FAMILY
ROOM

DINING ROOMLIVING ROOM

2 CAR
GARAGE

11'-10" 16'-4"

14
'-
3
"

6'-8" x 3'-0"
KITCHEN ISLAND

W
E
T
 B

A
R

R
E
F

R
A
N
G
E

SINKDW

5
'-
5
"

NO WORK
PROPOSED

NO WORK
PROPOSED

NO WORK
PROPOSED

NO WORK
PROPOSED

NO WORK
PROPOSED

MODIFIED

MODIFIED

MODIFIED

RAISE FLOOR TO
MATCH KITCHEN

ADD STAIR AS
REQUIRED
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PORTICO
ROOF MODIFIED

SCALE  --  1/4"=1'-0"

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN
EXISTING LIVING AREA: 1,815 SF
ADDITIONAL LIVING AREA: 171 SF
TOTAL LIVING AREA: 1,986 SF
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SCALE  --  1/4"=1'-0"

PROPOSED RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

EXIST. BRICK
TO REMAIN

EXIST. SIDING
TO REMAIN

INFILL EXIST. WINDOW
OPENING W/ NEW BRICK
TO MATCH EXIST.

EXIST. BRICK
TO REMAIN

EXIST. ROOF
TO REMAIN

16
'-
8
"

2
'-
5
1 2
"

8
'-
2
1 2
"

G
R
O
U
N
D
 F

L
O
O
R

PANELLING

SCALE  --  1/4"=1'-0"

PROPOSED REAR ELEVATION

EXIST. ROOF
TO REMAIN

NEW ASPHALT ROOF
TO MATCH EXIST.
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NEW BRICK TO
MATCH EXIST.

16
'-
8
"

2
'-
5
1 2
"

8
'-
2
1 2
"

G
R
O
U
N
D
 F

L
O
O
R

PANELLING PANELLING

3
'-
0
"

PROP. CRAWL SPACE

EXIST. BASEMENT

SCALE  --  1/4"=1'-0"

PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION

EXIST. ROOF TO BE MODIFIED, SEE
PORTICO ELEVATION FOR

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

EXIST. STRUCTURAL COLUMNS. PACK
OUT AND WRAP WITH AZEK TO ACHIEVE

FINISHED SIZE OF 10"x10", TYP.

EXIST. STAIRS
TO REMAIN

EXIST. ROOF
TO REMAIN

EXIST. BRICK
TO REMAIN

EXIST. BRICK
TO REMAIN
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TO REMAIN

SCALE  --  1/4"=1'-0"

PORTICO ELEVATION
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TO MATCH EXIST.
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